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6/6/2025| Fri ] il Hari Arafah nue iye pgy |4:10 |5:35 | 12:02 |3:27 6:30
7/6/2025 Sat # Eidil-adha nuj Yl agy 4110 |5:35 | 12:02 |3:27 |6:31
8/6/2025 Sun fa|  Hari Tasyrik1 52,200 age |4:10 |5:35 | 12:03 | 3:28 |6:31
9/6/2025 Mon 9aH Hari Tasyrik2 50l pgy [4:10 5:35 | 12:03 |3:28 |6:31
10/6/2025 Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 ) 14:10 |5:35 | 12:03 |3:28 | 6:31
11/6/2025\Wed |  §) [7/’6)§ﬁﬁqf§mn§vummi faniang 4:10 |5:35 | 12:03 |3:29 |6:32
12/6/2025 Thu ) ghianinaisMIURINSRNUAYAYT  |4:10 |5:35 | 12:03 |3:29 |6:32
13/6/2025| Fri j ) Fheumuy(gianiang 4:10 |5:35 | 12:04 |3:29 |6:32
14/6/2025/ Sat f ghismiviganny faniang 4:10 |5:36 | 12:04 |3:30 |6:33
15/6/2025 Sun gufom agmagsiimansnduni 1410 5:36 | 12:04 |3:30 |6:33
16/6/2025 Mon 4:10 |5:36 | 12:04 |3:30 6:33
17/6/2025 Tue 410 |5:36 | 12:04 |3:31 6:33
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fishEsiiepsepssmaRmsnonRenEvEessng | 4:11(5:36 | 12:05 3:31 6:34
19/6/2025 Thu & 4:11/5:36 | 12:05 |3:31 |6:34
20/6/2025| Fri | & 411 |5:37 | 12:05 |3:31 | 6:34
21/6/2025/ Sat ] 4:11|5:37 | 12:05 |3:31 |6:34
22/6/2025 Sun 9 “ 4:11|5:37 | 12:06 |3:32 |6:34
23/6/2025 Mon 0 : 4:12 |5:37 | 12:06 |3:32 |6:35
24/6/2025 Tue 4:12 |5:38 | 12:06 |3:32 |6:35
25/6/2025 Wed | §) : 4:12 |5:38 | 12:06 |3:32 |6:35
26/6/2025 Thu & o Smmmiewopl 4112 |5:38 | 12:06 |3:32 |6:35
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